
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NTP 0 days Thu 9/28/23 Thu 9/28/23

2 Additional Survey 24 days Thu 9/28/23 Tue 10/31/23

3 SUE 60 days Thu 10/5/23 Wed 1/3/24

4 Utility Records Research 15 days Thu 10/5/23 Wed 10/25/23

5 Field Utility Investigation 15 days Thu 10/26/23 Wed 11/15/23

6 SUE Plans 20 days Thu 11/16/23 Fri 12/15/23

7 QLA Investigation 10 days Mon 12/18/23 Wed 1/3/24

8 Environmental 70 days Wed 1/24/24 Wed 5/1/24

9 Design Updates to Environmental 0 days Wed 1/24/24 Wed 1/24/24

10 Environmental Investigation 40 days Thu 1/25/24 Wed 3/20/24

11 Environmental Clearance 30 days Thu 3/21/24 Wed 5/1/24

12 FOR 100 days Wed 11/15/23 Wed 4/10/24

13 Sidewalk & Roadway Design 45 days Wed 11/15/23 Wed 1/24/24

14 Driveway Design 35 days Fri 12/1/23 Wed 1/24/24

15 Traffic Design 35 days Fri 12/1/23 Wed 1/24/24

16 Hydraulic Design 30 days Fri 12/8/23 Wed 1/24/24

17 SWMP 30 days Fri 12/8/23 Wed 1/24/24

18 Plans & Specs 20 days Thu 1/25/24 Wed 2/21/24

19 FOR Submittal 0 days Wed 2/21/24 Wed 2/21/24

20 FOR Meeting 0 days Wed 3/20/24 Wed 3/20/24

21 Address Comments for ROW 15 days Thu 3/21/24 Wed 4/10/24

22 Right of Way 209 days Thu 1/4/24 Tue 10/29/24

23 ROW Plans 54 days Thu 1/4/24 Wed 3/20/24

24 ROWPR 0 days Wed 3/20/24 Wed 3/20/24

25 ROW Plan Revisions 10 days Thu 4/11/24 Wed 4/24/24

26 ROW Plan Approval 10 days Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/8/24

27 ROW Acquisition 120 days Thu 5/9/24 Tue 10/29/24

28 PS&E 50 days Tue 8/20/24 Tue 10/29/24

29 Address Comments 30 days Tue 8/20/24 Tue 10/1/24

30 CDOT Final Review & Project Clearance 20 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 10/29/24

31 Advertisement 0 days Thu 11/7/24 Thu 11/7/24

32 Construction Begins 0 days Fri 4/18/25 Fri 4/18/25
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Project: 25362 Minturn Main St
Date: Wed 11/8/23


